990062323 12/14/2017

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD104074

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHINA NATIONAL TRAVEL SERVICE (H.K.) GROUP CORPORATION	10/04/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHINA NATIONAL TRAVEL SERVICE GROUP CORPORATION	
Address:	10th Floor,	
	No.338 Guanganmen Nei Street,	
	Xicheng District	
	Beijing	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	P.R. China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79083727

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: CHINA NATIONAL TRAVEL SERVICE

GROUP CORPORATION

Address: 10th Floor,

No.338 Guanganmen Nei Street,

Xicheng District

Beijing

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 006208 FRAME: 0559

990062323

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006208 FRAME: 0560

RECORDED: 12/14/2017